
24113.1000.55817.0000.000000.0000.00.
0000

STUDENT TRAVEL $0.00 $130.00 $130.00 ($130.00) $0.00 ($130.00)$0.00 $0.00 0.00%
24113.1000.56118.0000.000000.0000.00.
0000

GENERAL SUPPLIES AND
MATERIALS $21,000.00 $19,525.43 $19,525.43 $1,474.57 $1,068.09 $406.48$27,000.00 ($6,000.00) 1.94%

Function:  INSTRUCTION - 1000 $27,000.00 ($6,000.00) $21,000.00 $19,655.43 $19,655.43 $1,344.57 $1,068.09 $276.48 1.32%

24113.2100.53414.0000.000000.0000.00.
0000

OTHER SERVICES $2,000.00 $830.72 $830.72 $1,169.28 $0.00 $1,169.28$0.00 $2,000.00 58.46%
24113.2100.53711.0000.000000.0000.00.
0000

OTHER CHARGES $4,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $4,000.00 $0.00 $4,000.00$0.00 $4,000.00 100.00%

Function:  SUPPORT SERVICES-STUDENTS - 2100 $0.00 $6,000.00 $6,000.00 $830.72 $830.72 $5,169.28 $0.00 $5,169.28 86.15%

Fund:  EDUCATION OF HOMELESS  - 24113 $27,000.00 $0.00 $27,000.00 $20,486.15 $20,486.15 $6,513.85 $1,068.09 $5,445.76 20.17%

End of Report

$27,000.00 $20,486.15 $20,486.15 $6,513.85 $1,068.09 $5,445.76Grand Total: $0.00$27,000.00 20.17%
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